Setmana Catalana | 2002

procyclingstats.com

25/03/2002 - 29/03/2002 | 727 km | 123 starting
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MIL DEL OLMO Txema

COA HERNANDEZ Jaime Javier

REL REBOLLO José Luis

MIL MAURI Melchor

JAZ DIAZ Pedro

REL CAPITAN Jorge

REL GARCIA CALVO César

COA HENRIX-Sascha—

CSC CEREZO Francisco Javier

COA ESCARTIN Fernando

C.A VAUGHTERS Jonathan
LIVINGSTON Kevin

JAZ SMETANINE Serguei

ITE GRITSUN Eduard

EUS SILLONIZ Aitor

EUS GERRIKAGOITIA Gorka

CSC RITTSELMartin—

COA RUND-Thorsten—

C.A JENNER Christopher

C.A  CHARPENTEAU Yohann

SAE CONTEBiagio—

ACQ CONTIRoberto—

KEL MANZANO Jesus Maria
BOLTS Udo

MIL FERNANDEZ Victoriano

ONC GONZALEZ DE GALDEANO Alvaro

CSC BRUUN ERIKSEN Thomas

ACQ DERGANC Martin

SAE PUGACI Igor

SAE MASON Oscar

JAZ MARTINEZ José Luis

REL FERNANDEZ David—

MIL AMORIM Goncalo

SAE FUENTES Juan Manue

SAE GALLETTHAlessio—
HEPPNER Jens

PHO KUPFERNAGEL Stefan

MIL JEKER Fabian

LAA ZINTCHENKO Andrei

PHO DOMINGUEZ Juan Carlos

SAE SABALIAUSKAS Marius

EUS ETXEBARRIA David

ONC CASTRESANA Angel

EUS GONZALEZ Gorka

KEL CABELLO Francisco

BAN PASCUALRODREUEZJaWer

JAZ CASERO Rafael

KEL RIERA Jordi

BAN OSA Unai

KEL GALVEZ Isaac

ACQ MARTIN PERDIGUERO Miguel Angel

FAS MONTGOMERY Sven

LAA OARBEASKOA Rubén

RAB MUTSAARS Ronald

C.A MARTIN-tudovic—

FAS BELLI Wladimir

MIL EDO Angel

PHO FERTONANI Marco

JAZ PECHARROMAN José Antonio

MIL LAVARINHAS Ru

ONC SERRANO Marcos Antonio
KESSLER Matthias

JAZ FERRIO Jorge

BAN MERCADO Juan Miguel

RAB VENEBERG Thorwald
GUERINI Giuseppe

KEL GYTtERREZ tgnacio—
HIEKMANN Torsten

ESP19730426
ESP19720118
ESP19721008
ESP19660408
ESP19730531
ESP19770301
ESP19741224
GER19730322
ESP19710106
ESP19680124
USA19730610
USA19730524
RUS19731024
RUS19760204
ESP19770217
ESP19731207
SWE19710328
GER19760225
NZL19741103
FRA19790104
ITA19680407
ITA19641216
ESP19780512
GER19660810
ESP19730707
ESP19700103
DEN19790213
SLO19770320
MDA19750105
ITA19750525
ESP19790427
ESP19770216
POR19720930
ESP19770407
ITA19680326
GER19641223
GER19770716
SUI19681128
RUS19720105
ESP19710413
LTU19781115
ESP19730723
ESP19720229
ESP19770928
ESP19690520
ESP19711114
ESP19761009
ESP19780409
ESP19750612
ESP19750520
ESP19721014
SUI19760510
ESP19751121
NED19790419
FRA19760317
ITA19700725
ESP19700804
ITA19760708
ESP19780616
POR19710109
ESP19720908
GER19790516
ESP19760824
ESP19780708
NED19771016
ITA19700214
ESP19771201
GER19800317
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GONZALEZ Santos
BURGOS Nacor
PIEPOLI Leonardo
AUTKA Viadimir—
BECKE Daniel
BALDATO Fabio
PRADERA Mikel
ZABEL Erik

URBAN Malte
HAMILTON Tyler
HERVE Cédric
SIMEONI Filippo
DEN-BAKKER Maarten—
NOZAL Isidro
BERTOLINIDenis—
DE GROOT Bram
CASTANHEIRA Bruno Miguel
HERRERO David
HONCHAR Serhiy
PASCUAL LLORENTE Javier
SIMONI Gilberto
MOOS Alexandre
PEREIRO Oscar
BARBOSA Candido
CALVENTE Manuel
TORRENT Carlos
GENTILI Massimiliano
VELO Marco

PARRA Ivan Ramiro
GARCIA QUESADA Adolfo
SASTRE Carlos
BARTKO Robert
VERHEYEN Geert
ENGELS Addy
RASMUSSEN Michael
MANCEBO Francisco
CAMANO lker
SEROV Alexander
MARKOV Alexei
MASCIARELLI Simone
KLIMOV Sergey
BRUTT Pavel
RODRIGUEZ Joaquim
VICIOSO Angel
NIERMANN Grischa
BERTAGNOLLI Leonardo
SIUTSOU Kanstantsin
NOVAL Benjamin
TIRALONGO Paolo
ZANOTTI Marco
GUSTOV Volodymyr
LEIPHEIMER Levi
KARPETS Vladimir
MARTINEZ Egoi
ZUBELDIA Haimar
FEDRIGO Pierrick
HINAULT Sébastien
HORRACH Joan Sebastian
MENCHOV Denis—
LASTRAS Pablo
BERGMANNReto—
PENA Agustin
BAYARRI Gonzalo
FERNANDEZ Pablo
VAZQUEZ David
PERON Andrea

ROSA José Agostinho

ESP19731217
ESP19770409
ITA19710929
BLR19820123
GER19780312
ITA19680613
ESP19750306
GER19700707
GER19741214
USA19710301
FRA19791114
ITA19710817
NED19690126
ESP19771018
ITA19771213
NED19741218
POR19770204
ESP19791018
UKR19700703
ESP19710330
ITA19710825
SUI19721222
ESP19770803
POR19741231
ESP19760814
ESP19740829
ITA19710916
ITA19740309
COL19751015
ESP19790927
ESP19750422
GER19751223
BEL19730310
NED19770616
DEN19740601
ESP19760309
ESP19790314
RUS19821112
RUS19790526
ITA19800102
CYP19800707
RUS19820129
ESP19790512
ESP19770413
GER19751103
ITA19780108
BLR19820809
ESP19790123
ITA19770708
ITA19740121
UKR19770215
USA19731024
RUS19800920
ESP19780515
ESP19770401
FRA19781130
FRA19740211
ESP19740327
RUS19780125
ESP19760120
SUI19760401
ESP19790517
ESP19761130
ESP19760224
ESP19750612
ITA19710814
POR19680823



